2015 Map 2: Seasonal and Special Vehicle Designations

Route Number

Legend

Special Vehicle Designation

Dates Allowed

Beginning
Mile Post

Ending
Mile Post

2100100,
2104141,
2104142,
2110000,
2120000,
2120061,
2120062,
2120075,
2120080,
2120081,
2120082,
2120140,
2202000,
2400140,
2400180,
2400197,
2400205,

2408020, 2408028

Roads open to all
Vehicles, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/16-11/30

2400181

Roads open to all
Vehicles, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/16-11/30

0.000

1.528

2400181

Roads open to all
Vehicles, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/16-11/30

1.852

3.397




0-2400140, O-
2400144, O-
2400182, O-
2400218, O-
2400223, O-
2400225, O-
2407046, O-
2407047, O-

2408060

Trails open to
Wheeled Vehicles
50" or less in width,
with Seasonal
Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/16-11/30




